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2B AlFREEER
#RHNo. 2 BF 4x100m A RL—1L— FA4LRREK
ESik 3:41.53 {EZBEE. KX, RATE. BEEE EER (2016)
=ERE% 3:56.50 WAK-FF-BH-HD HEFE (2016)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1 3/4 WREH 2% 4:04.12
#WE e =3 (0.60) 29.42  1:01.40  1:01.40
Wl Es =23 (——- ) 30.71  1:06.94  2:08.34
EREE S =3 (+0.35) 26. 32 58.51  3:06.85
#HB RE =2 (+0.18) 27.08 57.27  4:04.12
2 3/3 #RiE =5 4:05. 87
WH K2 =2 (0.59 30.03  1:02.28  1:02.28
E B =2 (+0.34) 32.75  1:12.63  2:14.91
Izt B2 =1 (+0.39) 25.70 55.15  3:10.06
INE EEE =2  (+0.44) 26.12 55.81  4:05.87
3 3/6 JIIFEEZE =25 4:09. 61
=E E— =3 (0.55) 29.70  1:01.06  1:01.06
INEF BK =3 (+0.23) 31.98  1:11.07  2:12.13
FA0O  Fos =1 (+0.42) 27.26 59.95  3:12.08
ma BE =3 (+0.26) 27.41 57.53  4:09.61
4 2/5 EFE =5 4:12.57
ot fi— =3  (0.68) 30.26  1:03.09  1:03.09
B T KB =1 (+0.32) 33.04  1:11.68  2:14.77
BT #® =3 (+0.33) 27.55  1:00.30  3:15.07
mA A =3 (+0.21) 26. 46 57.50  4:12.57
5 3/2 E#£FRK (S5 4:16. 34
INE K =1 (0.50) 30.66 1:04.58  1:04.58
miE K5 =3 (+0.19) 33.83  1:11.89  2:16.47
B HE =3  (+0.60) 28.40  1:02.44  3:18.91
i RIR =3 (+0.45) 26. 87 57.43  4:16.34
6 2/3 E#EH =353 4:26. 91
BEH K =1 (0.91) 31.36  1:06.17  1:06.17
ME R =3  (+0.64) 34.25  1:14.55  2:20.72
tH #A =3 (+0.29) 28.28  1:04.12  3:24.84
FE0 E =3  (+0.54) 28.72  1:02.07  4:26.91
7 3/8 FiFdt B 4:27.00
=z #E =2 (0.54) 34.85 1:08.56  1:08.56
EA8NN#t =2  (+0.36) 35.09  1:14.05  2:22.61
He #A =1 (+0.29) 28.62  1:02.27  3:24.88
J#E IEiE 52 (+0.44) 29.05  1:02.12  4:27.00
8 2/4 BAEHR B 4:27.85
BE =& =1 (0.84) 34.53  1:14.77  1:14.77
T ik =3 (+0.40) 32.88  1:12.12  2:26.89
=tE HE =3 (+0.13) 28.60  1:04.65  3:31.54
BER K5 =1 (+0.09) 26. 99 56.31  4:27.85
9 3/1 RREIG B 4:31.25
=]} 12 =3 (0.67) 33.50 1:10.58  1:10.58
B #X =3 (+0.38) 33.06 1:15.01  2:25.59
WAREFH =3  (+0.35) 28.59  1:02.47  3:28.06
WA A =3 (+0.48) 20.15  1:03.19  4:31.25
10 2/2 1=z =2 4:33. 41
XH HBX 23 (0.73 31.04  1:04.04  1:04.04
& E#k =2 (+0.30) 36.90 1:25.75  2:29.79
RATRAER a1 (+0.24) 20.23  1:03.56  3:33.35
MmHE E4X =1  (-0.00) 28.18  1:00.06  4:33.41
11 3/7T EHR® =2 4:33.51
® -1 =3 (0.63) 31.81  1:05.98  1:05.98
g F]ik =3 (+0.33) 40.28  1:26.52  2:32.50
g = =2 (+0.36) 28.22  1:00.96  3:33.46
R | 52 (+0.22) 28.55 1:00.05  4:33.51
12 2/6 HHEE =R 4:36. 61
KB KR 52 (0.63) 33.70  1:10.70  1:10.70
R = =3 (+0.60) 34.08 1:15.92  2:26.62
®H o =2  (+0.63) 32.53  1:09.81  3:36.43
BT T i, 22 (+0.49) 28.17  1:00.18  4:36.61
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B Stk 3:41.53 {EZBEE. KX, RATE. BEEE EER (2016)
=ERE% 3:56.50 HMaA-=E-EH-EDS HEFE (2016)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
13 2/8 ®BE®E =K 4:48.61
A0 B =1 (0.59 37.68  1:19.88  1:19.88
kO 3 =23 (+0.44) 32,39 1:11.00  2:30.88
Aa - s =3  (+0.57) 29.86  1:04.58  3:35.46
INR EER =2  (+0.55) 33.48  1:13.15  4:48.61
14 2/1 RBBRE =5 4:52.94
E4TiE—BA =1 (0.70) 33.05  1:09.13  1:09.13
Rl AEB =23 (+0.17) 39.03  1:25.88  2:35.01
ATE X =2 (+0.34) 31.74  1:13.67  3:48.68
EA@AF# =2 (+0.24) 30.16  1:04.26  4:52.94
15 2/1 [Bism =5 4:56.09
=5 B® =2 (0.65) 37.72 1:25.20  1:25.20
N m#E& =1 (+0.41) 3711 1:21.34  2:46.54
&% (E=E =2  (+0.28) 29.37  1:05.33  3:51.87
+E & =3  (+0.09) 28.60  1:04.22  4:56.09
16 1/4 JEiLkE =353 4:57.67
HE #E =3 (0.78) 37.48  1:18.61  1:18.61
&[] & =23 (+0.42) 35.54  1:21.04  2:39.65
=ik (53 =22 (+0.42) 31.77  1:10.58  3:50.23
B BRIE =3 (+0.47) 30.42  1:07.44  4:57.67
17 1/3 BE =5 5:01. 64
MH BE =3 (0.63) 39.60 1:24.65  1:24.65
A E =3 (+0.30) 38.77  1:22.77  2:47.42
BEAL  HiE =2 (+0.47) 29.96  1:07.27  3:54.69
N\ &5 =3 (+0.19) 30.22  1:06.95 5:01.64
18 1/6 BEEE =5 5:15. 86
EH BN =1 (0.64) 33.77  1:10.13  1:10.13
mE RE =3  (+0.28) 40.59  1:30.03  2:40.16
=i =ik =2 (+0.53) 38.21  1:24.11  4:04.27
Hix HE =3 (+0.44) 33.43  1:11.59  5:15.86
19 1/2 BAESE B 5:33.94
37 iR £ =2 (0.7 42.56  1:28.53  1:28.53
KRENZE =3 (+0.41) 4111 1:29.89  2:58.42
EEAE AR =3 (+0.32) 32.78  1:10.62  4:09.04
KHE HRKE =3 (+0.14) 38.65 1:24.90  5:33.94
20 1/5 THEA B 5:36. 69
HH —iE =3 (0.79 38.19  1:17.60 1:17.60
He #5858 =3 (+0.36) 42.45 1:37.16  2:54.76
rxKE —R =2  (+0.86) 35.58  1:22.71  4:17.47
mHE EBFE =2 (+0.48) 36.25 1:19.22  5:36.69
21 1/7T BE=Eit =353 5:49.29
tF =X =1 (0.64) 42.06 1:30.86  1:30.86
RE #EH =3  (+0.64) 43.58  1:30.93  3:01.79
WEE—AR =3  (+0.61) 42.01  1:32.27  4:34.06
BH GE =2 (+0.83) 34.17  1:15.23  5:49.29
3/5 HEEEkE =R K2
A #A =3 (0.52) 30.38  1:04.60 1:04.60
‘KX ME =2 (-0.05)
HR KA =3 (+0.12)
FE B =3 (+0.21)
1/1 BB =2 ZEiE
23 (- )
23 (- )
23 (- )
23 (- )

Printing:2021/6/5 10:29

SEIKO Swimming Results System



